C2110

Pendant
Properties
Base Construction Aluminum
Lens Acrylic
Application Pendant
Location Dry
=~ CRI 80
Life Hours 50,000
Light Source Integrated LED

Options
Size

C2110-15
C2110-23
C2110-31

C2110-39
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Dimensions

L:15.7" W:7.9"

H:2.8"

L:23.6"

W:11.8" H:2.8"

L:31.5"

W:15.7" H:2.8"

L:39.4"

W:19.7" H:2.8"

Wattage

50

80

100

160

Standard Selection

Voltage
Finish

CCT

Finish Options
L1 white

CCT Options

CCT

Voltage

DV (120V-277V (non dimming))
DV (120V-277V (non dimming))
DV (120V-277V (non dimming))

DV (120V-277V (non dimming))

120V-277V (non dimming)
White

4000K

3000K/3500k/4000K/5000K

Lumens

6500

10400

13000

20800
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